Title

See notes & comments on page 2.

Foundational Knowledge
Changes That Heal

Hiding From Love
How People Grow
Boundaries

Safe People
Understanding Our Patterns & Ways
It's Not My Fault
Mom Factor (Our Mothers, Ourselves)
7 Deadly Sins
Change Starts with You
Change Your Brain Change Your Life
Criticism
Defensiveness
Diagnosing Hope
Excellence vs. Perfectionism
Is Co-dependency a Sin?
What is Normal?
Understanding Other People
Loving People
Who's Pushing Your Buttons
Leaving a Dysfunctional System
The Coke Machine
Wise, Fool, Evil
You and the Controlling Person
Dating Relationships

Boundaries In Dating

How to Get a Date Worth Keeping
Marriage & Kids

Boundaries In Marriage

Rescue Your Love Life Series

Raising Great Kids

Boundaries With Kids

Boundaries With Teens

Boundaries with Your Adult Child
Relationships - In General

How To Be a Best Friend Forever

Making Your Small Group Work (Regroup)

The Entitlement Cure

The Power of the Other
Various Life Skills & Lessons

9 Things You Simply Must Do

Beyond Boundaries

Getting Started

Handling Difficult People

Hitting the Wall

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

How to have that difficult conversation

Subject Matter
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Forms of the Product

Book

S2
S2&In
S3 Kit
S2
S2&1In
S3 Kit
S2

S2
S2

S2
S2

S2&In
S3 Kit

S2

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S2
S2
S2
S2

S2
S2

S2

S2

Work

B

Book

ook Partici-| Series- Series -|Single - Single -
on pant Video Audio | Video Audio
CD Guide Talks Talks | Talk Talk
S4 S5
In S3 Kit| In S3Kit
S4 S5
1S3 & S4 See
S2  InS3Kit Note 1 S5
S4 S5
S4 S5
S4 S5
S6 S7
S6 S7
S6 S7
S6 S7
S6 S7
S6 S7
S6 S7
S6 S7
S4 S5
S4 S5
S6 S7
S6 S7
S6 S7
S6 S7
S3 In S3 Kit
S3 S3-DVD
S4 S5
S3 S3-DVD
S6 S7
S4 S5
S3 S3-DVD
S4 S5
S4 S5
S6 S7
S6 S7




Forms of the Product

Title Subject Matter
- g
o’é’ § OEQ _~§ 2 § Work Book Partici-| Series- Series -|Single - Single -
See notes & comments on page 2. §T 5 i‘f’ .QE’ E‘" § 3 s é: Book Book | ©" pant Video  Audio | Video Audio
S & & = &U’) s £g8° CD Guide | Talks Talks | Talk  Talk
e & & & 3 g &Te
Necessary Endings YES S2
Never Go Back YES S2
One Life Solution YES S2 S4 S5
The Law Of Happiness YES S2 S4 S5
Leadership Focus
Boundaries For Leaders Y Y YES S2
Integrity Y Y YES S2
Leadership Growth Skills Series Y Y YES S4
Spiritual Health
12 Christian Beliefs Y YES S2 sS4 S5
God Will Make A Way Y YES S2 S4 S5
The Secret Things Of God Book Y YES S2
Where is God? Y YES YES S2
Counselor Training
Counselor Training YES sS4
YES S4 S5
YES S4 S5

Spiritual Nature of Psychological Problems
6 Steps To Spiritual Freedom

Notes & Comments
Title: Lists the titles of all the products in the store (excluding the workshops). A blue title is a proven resource for small group studies, bible
the title is a good resource for that subject matter.

studies, discussion groups, etc.
Subject Matter: "YES" - the subject matter is a major theme of the corresponding title. "Y"

Forms of the Products: Indicate the available forms of each title (i.e., book, video, etc.), and the store section where they are located. Section 2
("S2") has books, books on CD, and workbooks. Section 3 ("S3") has DVDs. Section 4 ("S4") through Section 7 ("S7") has products downloadable
from website. Note: Any downloadable material is available, by special order, on DVD or CD for an additional $10. Please call us to request

special orders.

Note 1 - The Boundaries series is offered in the following two versions:
The "Original" Boundaries series (found in Section 3 of the store), Drs. Cloud and Townsend present the material together, in front of a live

audience in 1994. The DVDs contain eight half hour sessions and the kit comes with a facilitator guide.
The second Boundaries series (found in Section 4 of the store), Drs. Cloud and Townsend alternate teaching the material in a studio in 2012. The

DVD contain eight half hour sessions.
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